

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 3964 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 18, after "Affordable" insert "owner-occupied" and delete "a" and insert "an
- 1.3 owner-occupied"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 19, delete everything after "income"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 20, delete everything before the period
- 1.6 Page 1, line 22, delete everything after "years"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 23, delete everything before the period
- 1.8 Page 2, delete lines 1 to 5
- 1.9 Page 2, line 6, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 7, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 12, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)"
- 1.12 Page 2, line 14, delete "(h)" and insert "(g)"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 16, delete "(i)" and insert "(h)"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 18, delete "(j)" and insert "(i)"
- 1.15 Page 2, line 20, delete "(k)" and insert "(j)"
- 1.16 Page 2, line 22, delete "(l)" and insert "(k)"
- 1.17 Page 2, line 24, delete "(m)" and insert "(l)"
- 1.18 Page 3, line 6, delete "(n)" and insert "(m)"
- 1.19 Page 3, line 9, delete "(o)" and insert "(n)"
- 1.20 Page 3, line 12, delete "(p)" and insert "(o)"
- 1.21 Page 3, line 14, delete "(q)" and insert "(p)"
- 1.22 Page 3, line 16, delete "(r)" and insert "(q)"
- 1.23 Page 3, line 21, delete "(s)" and insert "(r)"
- 1.24 Page 3, line 28, delete everything after "stop" and insert a period
- 1.25 Page 3, delete lines 29 to 31
- 1.26 Page 4, line 1, delete "(2)"
- 1.27 Page 4, line 2, delete "; or" and insert a period

- 2.1 Page 4, delete lines 3 to 5
- 2.2 Page 4, line 7, delete everything after "stop" and insert a period
- 2.3 Page 4, delete lines 8 to 10
- 2.4 Page 4, line 11, delete "(2)"
- 2.5 Page 4, line 12, delete "; or" and insert a period
- 2.6 Page 4, delete lines 13 to 15
- 2.7 Page 4, line 20, delete everything after "stop" and insert a period
- 2.8 Page 4, delete lines 21 to 23
- 2.9 Page 4, line 24, delete "(2)"
- 2.10 Page 4, line 25, delete "; or" and insert a period
- 2.11 Page 4, delete lines 26 to 28
- 2.12 Page 4, line 31, delete everything after "stop" and insert a period
- 2.13 Page 5, delete lines 1 and 2
- 2.14 Page 5, line 3, delete "(2)"
- 2.15 Page 5, line 4, delete "; or" and insert a period
- 2.16 Page 5, delete lines 5 to 7
- 2.17 Page 6, delete lines 27 and 28
- 2.18 Page 7, delete subdivision 11
- 2.19 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence